Catalog HY10-1630/US
Accumulator Accessories
Hydraulic Accumulators
Parker Hannifin
Global Accumulator Division
United States97
A
c

to enhance safe system operation. Needle valve
allows for manual accumulator bleed-down.
How to Order Unloading Valves
DV Series unloading valves can be specified by
using the symbols in the chart below to develop
a model number. Select only those symbols
that represent the features desired, and place
them in the sequence indicated by the example
at the top of the chart.
Gauging, Unloading Valves
stroPnoitcennoC lioCegatloV lioCeziSseireS
DV 10 A D C
A 120/110 VAC, 60/50 Hz
B 240/220 VAC, 60/50 Hz
C 12 VDC
D 24 VDC
DV Accumulator
Unloading
Valve
C SAE #8 Accumulator
and Tank Ports,
SAE #5 Test Port
C 1/2 NPTF Conduit Connector
with 24" Class H Wires
D DIN 43650 (Hirschmann Plug)
P SAE 18-0.25 SAE Double Spade
(DC Only)
W Double Wire 24" Class H (DC Only)
Features
connection options
086213 0000 085057 0000
0851220000 871372 0000
0871030000 0871010000
Catalog HY10-1630/US
Accumulator Accessories
Hydraulic Accumulators
Parker Hannifin
Global Accumulator Division
United States104
Accumulator Repair Tools
Repair Tools & Adapters
Description Part No
Pull Rod (1 Qt.-21/ 2 Gal.) 085109 0250
Pull Rod (5 Gal.) 085109 0500
Pull Rod (10-11 Gal.) 085109 1000
Pull Rod (15 Gal.) 085109 1500
Core Repair Tool 582441 0000
Core Installation Tool 300987
085110 0000
SAE to SAE Port Adapters
Part Number Description
562684000 24 SAE to #20 SAE
562685000 24 SAE to #16 SAE
562686000 24 SAE to #12 SAE
562687000 20 SAE to #16 SAE
562688000 20 SAE to #12 SAE
562689000 20 SAE to #10 SAE
086473000 16 SAE to #12 SAE
562690000 12 SAE to #10 SAE
562691000 12 SAE to #8 SAE
572086000 32 SAE to #24 SA
572087000 32 SAE to #20 SAE
572088000 32 SAE to #16 SAE
SAE to NPT Port Adapters
Part Number Description
562681000 24 SAE to 1-1/2" NPT
562682000 20 SAE to 1-1/4" NPT
562683000 12 SAE to 3/4" NPT
572089000 32 SAE to 2" NPT
6560070001 #12 SAE to 1/2" NPT
6560070002 #20 SAE to 1" NPT
Port Adapters
1. Bladder Pull Rods — (Bladder Type Accumulator) Pull